54. Grand Prix SNP

TIME SCHEDULE

18 november, 2016
HVIEZDICKY FREE SKATING

18 november, 2016

13:00:00 - 13:06:00 Warm-up Group 1

13:06:30 - 13:10:30 1 Paulina HREBIKOVA TN
13:10:30 - 13:14:30 2 Lea KAPUSTOVA ZAF
13:14:30 - 13:18:30 3 Aneta VACLAVIKOVA BAP
13:18:30 - 13:22:30 4 Zuzana ORAVCOVA POK
13:22:30 - 13:26:30 5 Vanessa KALUZOVA NMV

IK C3 SILVER FREE SKATING
18 november, 2016

13:25:00 - 13:31:00 Warm-up Group 1

13:31:30 - 13:36:30 1 Veronika SMOLKOVA NRK
13:36:30 - 13:41:30 2 Barbora JELINKOVA BB
13:41:30 - 13:46:30 3 Klara KNAPCOVA ZAS
13:46:30 - 13:51:30 4 Alexandra DUZEKOVA TN

18 november, 2016

13:50:00 - 13:56:00 Warm-up Group 1

13:56:30 - 14:01:00 1 David YOU ZAF
14:01:00 - 14:05:30 2 David ONDECKO RK
14:05:30 - 14:10:00 3 Nicolas Alex KALUZA NMV
14:10:00 - 14:25:00 Ice Resurfacing

18 november, 2016

14:30:00 - 14:36:00 Warm-up Group 1

14:36:30 - 14:41:30 1 Slavomir KOLBASSKY KEK
14:41:30 - 14:46:30 2 Michal FUCHS ZAF
14:46:30 - 14:51:30 3 David PILARCIK BAS
14:51:30 - 14:56:30 4 Lukas VACLAVIK BAP
14:56:30 - 15:01:30 5 Tadeas VACLAVIK BAP
15:01:30 - 15:07:30 Warm-up Group 2

15:08:00 - 15:13:00 6 Daniel BAUER BAK
15:13:00 - 15:18:00 7 Marek LOKAJ ZAF
15:18:00 - 15:23:00 8 Maximilian Rastislav PETRIC KEK
15:23:00 - 15:28:00 9 Patrik CURIK ZAK
15:28:00 - 15:33:00 10 Matej VANCO BAS

NADEJE DIEVCATA 7 FREE SKATING



18 november, 2016

15:35:00
15:41:30
15:46:00
15:50:30
15:55:00
15:59:30
16:04:00
16:08:30
16:13:00
16:19:30
16:24:00
16:28:30
16:33:00
16:37:30
16:42:00
16:46:30
16:51:00

15:41:00
15:46:00
15:50:30
15:55:00
15:59:30
16:04:00
16:08:30
16:13:00
16:19:00
16:24:00
16:28:30
16:33:00
16:37:30
16:42:00
16:46:30
16:51:00
17:06:00

Warm-up Group 1
1 Nina BALAZOVA
2 Chiara SNOPEKOVA
3 Karolina JAVORKOVA
4 Karolina SVRCKOVA
5 Scarlet ZMEKOVA
6 Denisa ADAMKOVICOVA
7 Alexandra RUMANOVSKA
Warm-up Group 2
8 Karolina MARKOVA
9 Barbora SABADKOVA
10 Laura GAJARSKA
11 Lucia CERMAKOVA
12 Livia CHALUPSKA
13 Dominika RAZGOVA
14 Eva CURMOVA
Ice Resurfacing

NADEJE DIEVCATA 8 FREE SKATING

18 november, 2016

17:10:00
17:16:30
17:21:00
17:25:30
17:30:00
17:34:30
17:39:00
17:45:30
17:50:00
17:54:30
17:59:00
18:03:30
18:08:00
18:12:30
18:19:00
18:23:30
18:28:00
18:32:30
18:37:00
18:41:30

17:16:00
17:21:00
17:25:30
17:30:00
17:34:30
17:39:00
17:45:00
17:50:00
17:54:30
17:59:00
18:03:30
18:08:00
18:12:30
18:18:30
18:23:30
18:28:00
18:32:30
18:37:00
18:41:30
18:46:00

19 november, 2016
MLADSIE ZIACKY 12 FREE SKATING

19 november, 2016

07:30:00

07:36:00

Warm-up Group 1
1 Barbora BADOVA
2 Ema HOLLA
3 Michaela SEVCIKOVA
4 Nina BENKOVA
5 Romana HABALOVA
Warm-up Group 2
6 Ema TIBENSKA
7 Daniela STRUHAROVA
8 Lucia RIMESOVA
9 Natasa MOKRANOVA
10 Ema BRNAKOVA
11 Zuzana TONCIKOVA
Warm-up Group 3
12 Zuzana JANOSKOVA
13 Hana DAUBNEROVA
14 Tereza KOZIAKOVA
15 Eliska MAGOVA
16 Paula Sophia ZERVANOVA
17 Nela SURINOVA

Warm-up Group 1

TN
BAP
RK
HAM
HAM
TN
BB

BAS
TN
HAM
HAM
DT
LM
TT

HAM
BB
TN
TN
BB

BAJ
PUS
NRH
BAP
HAM
BB

BB
BAP
KEK
RK
NMV
TT



07:36:30 - 07:42:00 1 Liliana PLACKOVA NMV

07:42:00 - 07:47:30 2 Marina Angela ALEXY HAM
07:47:30 - 07:53:00 3 Diana BODOVA TT
07:53:00 - 07:58:30 4 Zuzana DAUBNEROVA BAP
07:58:30 - 08:04:00 5 Agata BACOVA TN
08:04:00 - 08:10:00 Warm-up Group 2

08:10:30 - 08:16:00 6 Sona NEVICKA NRK
08:16:00 - 08:21:30 7 Adela LIPTAKOVA DT
08:21:30 - 08:27:00 8 Linda LENGYELOVA ZAF
08:27:00 - 08:32:30 9 Eliska MAZALOVA BB
08:32:30 - 08:38:00 10 Dorota MARKOVA ZVM
08:38:00 - 08:43:30 11 Magdalena MUSKOVA ZAS
08:43:30 - 08:58:30 Ice Resurfacing

MLADSIE ZIACKY 11 FREE SKATING
19 november, 2016

09:00:00 - 09:06:00 Warm-up Group 1

09:06:30 - 09:12:00 1 Nina DRGONOVA PUS
09:12:00 - 09:17:30 2 Lucia KOLMANOVA PUK
09:17:30 - 09:23:00 3 Anna SIMOVA NMV
09:23:00 - 09:28:30 4 Laura DEBNAROVA ZVM
09:28:30 - 09:34:00 5 Karin ISTOKOVICOVA ZVM
09:34:00 - 09:40:00 Warm-up Group 2

09:40:30 - 09:46:00 6 Nina GUDERNOVA BAP
09:46:00 - 09:51:30 7 Olivia SIMONCIKOVA BB
09:51:30 - 09:57:00 8 Karin BOBCEKOVA ZAF
09:57:00 - 10:02:30 9 Ela ZAMECNIKOVA HAM
10:02:30 - 10:08:00 10 Erika BALAZOVA TN
10:08:00 - 10:14:00 Warm-up Group 3

10:14:30 - 10:20:00 11 Adela SIROTKOVA HAM
10:20:00 - 10:25:30 12 Simona KOLENAKOVA BAS
10:25:30 - 10:31:00 13 Tereza FUCHSOVA ZAF
10:31:00 - 10:36:30 14 Masa MOSKOVA NMV
10:36:30 - 10:42:00 15 Jana OCHRANKOVA NMV
10:42:00 - 10:57:00 Ice Resurfacing

19 november, 2016

11:00:00 - 11:06:00 Warm-up Group 1

11:06:30 - 11:12:30 1 Adam HAGARA TT
11:12:30 - 11:18:30 2 Matej CURIK ZAK
11:18:30 - 11:24:30 3 Martin LOKAJ ZAF
11:24:30 - 11:30:30 4 Matej KRSNAK PN
11:30:30 - 11:36:30 Warm-up Group 2

11:37:00 - 11:43:00 5 Samuel BENKO ZAK
11:43:00 - 11:49:00 6 Roman VSETICKA ZAK
11:49:00 - 11:55:00 7 Oliver KUBACAK ZAS

11:55:00 - 12:01:00 8 Marko PILIAR DT



12:01:00

12:07:00

9 Jozef CURMA

NADEJE DIEVCATA 9 FREE SKATING

19 november, 2016

12:10:00
12:16:30
12:21:30
12:26:30
12:31:30
12:36:30
12:41:30
12:46:30
13:01:30
13:08:00
13:13:00
13:18:00
13:23:00
13:28:00
13:33:00
13:38:00
13:44:30
13:49:30
13:54:30
13:59:30
14:04:30
14:09:30
14:14:30
14:21:00
14:26:00
14:31:00
14:36:00
14:41:00
14:46:00
14:51:00

12:16:00
12:21:30
12:26:30
12:31:30
12:36:30
12:41:30
12:46:30
13:01:30
13:07:30
13:13:00
13:18:00
13:23:00
13:28:00
13:33:00
13:38:00
13:44:00
13:49:30
13:54:30
13:59:30
14:04:30
14:09:30
14:14:30
14:20:30
14:26:00
14:31:00
14:36:00
14:41:00
14:46:00
14:51:00
15:06:00

Warm-up Group 1
1 Silvia JAVORKOVA
2 Dominika STRECKOVA
3 Lucia BOJDOVA
4 Zora SEMANCIKOVA
5 Gabriela LACKOVA
6 Nina STOPKOVA
Ice Resurfacing
Warm-up Group 2
7 Tamara PCOLKOVA
8 Nina SOJKOVA
9 Nicol Lara RIAPOSOVA
10 Julia KUSIKOVA
11 Tamara HADEKOVA
12 Sofia DAUBNEROVA
Warm-up Group 3
13 Hana CERMAKOVA
14 Lucia CESNAKOVA
15 Katarina DRNZIKOVA
16 Natalia HOLLA
17 Ester MAJERNIKOVA
18 Magdalena HERMANOVA
Warm-up Group 4
19 Lucia SULEKOVA
20 Alexandra PIVKOVA
21 Andrea BACOVA
22 Eliska LABANTOVA

23 Natalia CHIBUZOR OSTROLUCKA

24 Juliana KLIMENTOVA
Ice Resurfacing

STARSIE ZIACKY SHORT PROGRAM

19 november, 2016

15:10:00
15:16:30
15:21:20
15:26:10
15:31:00
15:35:50
15:40:40
15:47:10
15:52:00
15:56:50
16:01:40

15:16:00
15:21:20
15:26:10
15:31:00
15:35:50
15:40:40
15:46:40
15:52:00
15:56:50
16:01:40
16:06:30

Warm-up Group 1

1 Zoja GOLDSCHMIEDOVA
2 Natalia LEPIESOVA

3 Katarina STRACAROVA
4 Marina PASTIERIKOVA

5 Barbora PLASOVSKA
Warm-up Group 2

6 Patricia GALOVA

7 Petra ROHMANOVA

8 Simona SIMONIKOVA

9 Alexandra VARGONCIKOVA

TT

RK
DT
NRH
NRH
BAS
NRH

TT
BAP
BB
HAM
NRK
BB

HAM
BAJ
NRH
BAP
NMV
KEK

DT
ZAF
BAP
PUS
TN
TT

BAJ
DT
NRH
POK
CZE

TT
BAP
NMV
NRK



16:06:30 - 16:11:20 10 Sona MUSINSKA NRH

16:11:20 - 16:26:20 Ice Resurfacing

16:26:20 - 16:32:20 Warm-up Group 3

16:32:50 - 16:37:40 11 Claudia MIFKOVICOVA BAP
16:37:40 - 16:42:30 12 Bianca MINDEKOVA ZAS
16:42:30 - 16:47:20 13 Bianca SRBECKA ZAF
16:47:20 - 16:52:10 14 Veronika JACKOVA DT
16:52:10 - 16:57:00 15 Lucia STEFANKOVA NRH
16:57:00 - 17:01:50 16 Veronika PLACKOVA NMV
17:01:50 - 17:07:50 Warm-up Group 4

17:08:20 - 17:13:10 17 Laura MOHNACZKA BAP
17:13:10 - 17:18:00 18 Barbora CUNDERLIKOVA BB
17:18:00 - 17:22:50 19 Ema DOBOSZOVA ZAS
17:22:50 - 17:27:40 20 Lucia SURMANOVA NRH
17:27:40 - 17:32:30 21 Patricia LINCMAIEROVA NRH
17:32:30 - 17:37:20 22 Ema STULAJTEROVA BAP
17:37:20 - 17:52:20 Ice Resurfacing

19 november, 2016

18:00:00 - 18:06:00 Warm-up Group 1

18:06:30 - 18:11:20 1 Dominik PEER BAS
18:11:20 - 18:16:10 2 Patrik RAZGA LM
18:16:10 - 18:25:10 1 Bohus HRNEK KEK

JUNIORKY SHORT PROGRAM
19 november, 2016

18:30:00 - 18:36:00 Warm-up Group 1

18:36:30 - 18:41:40 1 Simona SULIKOVA BAP
18:41:40 - 18:46:50 2 Katharina Maria SEBAKOVA KSD
18:46:50 - 18:52:00 3 Sona CHALANYOVA TT
18:52:00 - 18:57:10 4 Maria Sofia PUCHEROVA KEF
18:57:10 - 19:02:20 5 Lucia STRAKOVA BB
19:02:20 - 19:08:20 Warm-up Group 2

19:08:50 - 19:14:00 6 Terezia VISELKOVA ZAF
19:14:00 - 19:19:10 7 Lujza KLIESTENCOVA NMV
19:19:10 - 19:24:20 8 Vladimira MESSERSCHMIDTOVA BB
19:24:20 - 19:29:30 9 Michaela CAPLOVA TT
19:29:30 - 19:34:40 10 Viktoria SABOVA BB
19:34:40 - 19:39:50 11 Diana URBAKA LAT

20 november, 2016
NADEJE DIEVCATA 10 FREE SKATING

20 november, 2016

12:15:00 - 12:21:00 Warm-up Group 1
12:21:30 - 12:26:30 1 Sophia STASKOVA BAK
12:26:30 - 12:31:30 2 Natalia SUPKOVA NRH



12:31:30
12:36:30
12:41:30
12:46:30
12:51:30
12:58:00
13:03:00
13:08:00
13:13:00
13:18:00
13:23:00
13:28:00
13:34:30
13:39:30
13:44:30
13:49:30
13:54:30
13:59:30
14:04:30
14:11:00
14:16:00
14:21:00
14:26:00
14:31:00
14:36:00

12:36:30
12:41:30
12:46:30
12:51:30
12:57:30
13:03:00
13:08:00
13:13:00
13:18:00
13:23:00
13:28:00
13:34:00
13:39:30
13:44:30
13:49:30
13:54:30
13:59:30
14:04:30
14:10:30
14:16:00
14:21:00
14:26:00
14:31:00
14:36:00
14:41:00

3 Isold Fonn VIHJALMSDOTTIR
4 Adela MAZALOVA
5 Alexandra RIDOSKOVA
6 Vanesa SELMEKOVA
Warm-up Group 2
7 Lucia PEKARKOVA
8 Simona SANITRAROVA
9 Margareta MUSKOVA

10 Lucia BOGDANOVA

11 Alexandra YOUOVA

12 Patricia Elisabete CERNIKOVA
Warm-up Group 3

13 Viktoria REMISOVA

14 Lucia JACKOVA

15 Adela CIGANIKOVA

16 Lina BALLOVA

17 Sara VOZAROVA

18 Alexandra DURICOVA
Warm-up Group 4

19 Alexandra PRIMUSOVA

20 Laura Camila HERRERA BRAXATOR

21 Paulina LAUKOVA
22 Karolina KOUTNA
23 Andrea GAALOVA
24 Liliana DRABOVA

ISL
BB
PUS
ZAF

TT
BB
ZAS
POS
ZAF
NRH

BAS
DT
NMV
NRK
RK
DT

BB

HAM
BAP
BAP
ZVM
PUK



